
Order Athlete Name Category Bib # Order Athlete Name Category Bib #
1 Amali WIJEYSUNDERA Youth A - Female 140 1 Francesca PARMEGIANI-KILBOURN Junior - Female 158
2 Graciela BRIGGS Youth A - Female 141 2 Kate STIRLING Youth A - Female 159
3 Tobias BERNSTEIN (THEY/THEM) Adult - Female 142 3 Kaitlyn DAVIES Youth A - Female 160
4 Melissa RICHARDSON Adult - Female 143 4 Riley DOHERTY Youth A - Female 161
5 Parmin KOHANDEL Youth A - Female 144 5 Alex BUSCH Adult - Female 162
6 Claire JACOBS Youth A - Female 145 6 Jordyn SCAROLA Youth A - Female 163
7 Dakota TRUDELLE Junior - Female 146 7 Jessica AUTHIER Adult - Female 164
8 Michele BARANZIKA Adult - Female 147 8 Anna Maria KARSTEN Junior - Female 165
9 Reese ROBINSON Youth A - Female 148 9 Paige GULKA Youth A - Female 166

10 Sierra CRAWFORD Youth A - Female 149 10 Grace LUKASIK Youth A - Female 167
11 Georgia NIXON Youth A - Female 150 11 Sarah GATOTOS Youth A - Female 168
12 Grace KAM Youth A - Female 151 12 Kathelijne LIST Junior - Female 169
13 Neelya ROGERS Youth A - Female 152 13 Molly DREHER Junior - Female 170
14 Evangelina BRIGGS Junior - Female 153 14 Alexandra SMITH Junior - Female 171
15 Riley GILLHAM Junior - Female 154 15 Sophia BADA Adult - Female 172
16 Paige SCOTT-BURCH Junior - Female 155 16 Charlotte RICHARDS Youth A - Female 173
17 Rebekka LAGACÉ-CUSIAC Adult - Female 156 17 Jacqueline HO Junior - Female 174
18 Ella VOHLE Youth A - Female 157 18 Peyton ZENI Youth A - Female 175

19 Francesca PARMEGIANI-KILBOURN Junior - Female 158 19 Amali WIJEYSUNDERA Youth A - Female 140
20 Kate STIRLING Youth A - Female 159 20 Graciela BRIGGS Youth A - Female 141
21 Kaitlyn DAVIES Youth A - Female 160 21 Tobias BERNSTEIN (THEY/THEM) Adult - Female 142
22 Riley DOHERTY Youth A - Female 161 22 Melissa RICHARDSON Adult - Female 143
23 Alex BUSCH Adult - Female 162 23 Parmin KOHANDEL Youth A - Female 144
24 Jordyn SCAROLA Youth A - Female 163 24 Claire JACOBS Youth A - Female 145
25 Jessica AUTHIER Adult - Female 164 25 Dakota TRUDELLE Junior - Female 146
26 Anna Maria KARSTEN Junior - Female 165 26 Michele BARANZIKA Adult - Female 147
27 Paige GULKA Youth A - Female 166 27 Reese ROBINSON Youth A - Female 148
28 Grace LUKASIK Youth A - Female 167 28 Sierra CRAWFORD Youth A - Female 149
29 Sarah GATOTOS Youth A - Female 168 29 Georgia NIXON Youth A - Female 150
30 Kathelijne LIST Junior - Female 169 30 Grace KAM Youth A - Female 151
31 Molly DREHER Junior - Female 170 31 Neelya ROGERS Youth A - Female 152
32 Alexandra SMITH Junior - Female 171 32 Evangelina BRIGGS Junior - Female 153
33 Sophia BADA Adult - Female 172 33 Riley GILLHAM Junior - Female 154
34 Charlotte RICHARDS Youth A - Female 173 34 Paige SCOTT-BURCH Junior - Female 155
35 Jacqueline HO Junior - Female 174 35 Rebekka LAGACÉ-CUSIAC Adult - Female 156
36 Peyton ZENI Youth A - Female 175 36 Ella VOHLE Youth A - Female 157

Notes:
Each athlete appears once on each of the two (2) Routes
Registered athletes were randomized to produce the order for Route A, and the field was then staggered across the next route
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Qualification Round - Youth A/Junior/Adult Female

Route A Route B

Brushing Break Brushing Break


